

REVP No. 37 of 2026

Order Sheet

10/02/2026	Mr. Amrito Das, learned Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Ghanshyam Kashyap, learned Deputy Government Advocate for the State. Issue notice to the respondents by ordinary mode as well as by Speed-post on payment of Process fee within a period of ten working days, failing which this petition stands dismissed automatically without further reference to the Bench. Post this matter on 30.03.2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--------------------------	--