



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

REVP No. 37 of 2026

RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY **versus** TULESH SAHU & Anr.

09/04/2026	Shri Amrito Das, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Narayan Prasad, P.L. for the respondent / State. List week after next, Name of Shri Aman Pandey, Advocate for respondent No.1 be publish in the cause list and name of Shri J,K, Gupta, Advocate be deleted from the cause title. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	